
  

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

   SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 NEW YEAR’S DAY              1 2 3 4 5 EPIPHANY/ 12th NIGHT            6 
9:30      

10:00  
10:30     
11:00 

2:00 
3:00 

 
6:30 

 
 

Exercise with Steven  
Advanced Exercise 
Devotion with Charline 
New Year’s Day Lunch 
Blake Bucks Bingo 
New Year’s Day 
Celebration 
Musical Monday: 
Chicago 

 

9:30          
10:00 

1:00 
1:30 

 
2:00 
3:10 
3:30  
6:30 

Exercise with Jim 
Walmart Shopping 
Dominoes Gang 
Hello 2024! Calendar & 
Annual Theme Reveal 
Blake Buck Bingo 
Bridge Players 
Easy Dancing 
Movie Night 
 
 

9:30      
10:00 
10:30  
11:00     

 
2:00 
3:30 

 
6:30 

 

Exercise with Steven  
Advanced Exercise 
Devotion with Jim 
Blake Ambassadors & 
Forget Me Not Gang 
Blake Buck Bingo 
Wine Down with 
John Ripley 
Movie Night 
 

9:30      
10:00 

      
10:30 

 
 

1:00 
2:00 
3:30 
6:30 

Exercise with Charline 
Forget Me Not Gang 
Travels 
Passport Travel: 
Croatia: Adriatic 
Delights 
Blake General Store 
Blake Buck Bingo 
Billiard Tournament 
Movie Night 

 9:30      
10:00 
10:00      
10:30 

 
 

11:00 
2:00 
3:30 
6:30 

Exercise with Steven  
Advanced Exercise 
Wind Creek Casino 
Devotion w/Gail 
EPIPHANY/12TH 
NIGHT 
Grief Support w/Gail 
Blake Buck Bingo 
Bridge Players 
Movie Night 

9:30      
10:00      

1:00 
1:15 
1:30 
2:00 
3:00 
6:30 

 

Sit & Be Fit  
This Day in History 
Matinee Movie: Mona 
Mania Mandalas 
Dominoes Gang 
Blake Buck Bingo   
Scrabble                      
Movie Night: Bob Hope in 
Caught in the Draft 
 

7 ELVIS’S BIRTHDAY                8 LAW ENFORCEMENT DAY    9 10                 11 12 13 
9:30 

 
10:00   

1:00    
2:00 
3:00 

 
6:30 

Olive Baptist Church 
(Live Stream) 
Catholic Communion 
Matinee: Matilda 
Blake Buck Bingo 
Brain Teasers & 
Cranium Crunches 
Motown Movie:  
I Wanna Hold  
 
 

9:30      
10:00 
10:30     

1:00 
1:30 

 
2:00 
6:30 

 
 

Exercise with Steven  
Advanced Exercise 
Devotion w/Charline  
Paint like Monet/Staci 
Celebrating Elvis’s 
Birthday 
Blake Buck Bingo 
Musical Monday: 
South Pacific 

 

9:30 
10:00 
10:30      
11:30      

2:00 
3:00 
3:30 

  
6:30 

Exercise with Jim 
Health Talk with Amy 
Belk Shopping 
Pianist, Judy Phillips 
Blake Buck Bingo 
Coffee with Cops 
Introductory Go-Go 
Easy Dancing 
Movie Night 
 
 

9:30 
10:00      
10:30  

1:00   
2:00 
3:30 

 
 

6:30 
 

Exercise with Steven  
Advanced Exercise 
Devotion with Charline       
Flower Arranging  
Blake Buck Bingo 
Happy Hour with 
Joe Occhipinti and the 
Taste of Motown 
Movie Night 
 

9:30      
10:00      
10:30 

 
1:00 
2:00 
3:10 

 
6:30 

Exercise with Charline 
This Day in History 
Lunch Bunch: 
Five Sisters Blues Café 
Blake General Store 
Blake Buck Bingo 
Brain Teasers &  
Cranium Crunches 
Movie Night 

 9:30      
10:00  
10:30 

     
11:00 

1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
6:30 

Exercise with Steven  
Advanced Exercise 
Veterans Celebrate 
“Chuck” Ramsey  
Devotion with Gail 
Bailey’s Farmers Mkt 
Blake Buck Bingo 
Bridge Players 
Movie Night 

9:30      
10:30      
10:30 

1:30 
2:00 
3:00 
6:30 

 

Sit & Be Fit  
Puzzle Mania 
January Wordle 
Matinee: Black Beauty 
Blake Buck Bingo 
Putt Putt Challenge 
Movie Night: Danny Kay 
in Frances Joins the 
WACS 
 

14 MLK  DAY              15 16 17    18    19 20 
9:00 
9:30 

 
10:00      

2:00 
3:00 
6:30 

Worship w/ Pastor Ed 
Hillcrest Baptist  
(Live Stream) 
Catholic Communion 
Blake Buck Bingo 
Dominoes 
Motown Movie: 
That Thing You Do 
 
 

9:30      
10:00
10:30      
12:45 

1:30 
2:00 
3:00 
6:30 

 
 
 

Exercise with Steven  
Advanced Exercise 
Devotion with Charline  
Dollar Tree Shopping 
Scrabble 
Blake Bucks Bingo 
Motown Dancing 
Martin Luther King Jr. 
“I Have a Dream” 

 

9:30      
10:00      
10:30 

 
2:00 
3:00 
3:10  
3:30 
6:30 

Exercise with Jim 
Motown Wordie  
Blake Bowlers - Strikerz 
Entertainment Center 
Blake Buck Bingo 
Motown Centerpieces 
Bridge Players 
Easy Dancing 
Movie Night 
 

9:30      
10:00      
10:30 
12:30 

 
2:00 
3:30 

 
6:30 

 

Exercise with Steven  
Advanced Exercise 
Devotion with Jim 
Making Motown 
Jewelry with Kim Dutka 
Blake Buck Bingo 
Wine Down with 
 Pianist, Olivia Lee                
Movie Night 

9:30      
10:30      

 
1:00 

 
1:30 
2:00 
3:30 
6:30 

 

Exercise with Charline 
Lunch Bunch: 
Nick’s Boathouse  
Matinee: Doris Day in 
Send Me No Flowers 
Dominoes Gang 
Blake Buck Bingo 
Courtyard Golf 
Movie Night 
 

 9:30      
10:00      
10:30 

 
1:00 
1:30 
2:00 
6:30 

Exercise with Steven  
Advanced Exercise 
Blake Bakers: 
Peach Cobbler 
Motown Mandalas 
Billiard Tournament 
Blake Buck Bingo 
Movie Night: 
Fried Green Tomatoes 

9:30      
10:00      
10:30 

 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
6:30 

 

Sit & Be Fit                     
This Day in History    
Craft Corner: Making Bird 
Feeders 
Dominoes Gang 
Blake Buck Bingo 
Bridge Players 
Movie: John Wayne 
Seven Sinners 
 21 22 23 24                 25     26 27 

9:00 
9:30  

     
10:00 

2:00 
3:30 

 
6:30 

Worship w/ Pastor Ed 
Pensacola Christian 
(Live Stream) 
Catholic Communion 
Blake Buck Bingo 
Courtyard Golf 
Motown Movie: 
50 Years of Motown 
Performances 

9:30      
10:00 
10:30 

1:00  
1:30     
2:00 
3:00
6:30 

 
 

Exercise with Steven  
Advanced Exercise 
Devotion with Charline 
Manicure Monday  
Movie:  Forrest Gump 
Blake Bucks Bingo 
SEQUENCE
Musical Monday: 

The Phantom of the 
Opera 

 

9:30  
10:00  
10:30    
11:30      

1:30 
 

2:00 
3:10 
 3:30 
6:30 

Exercise with Jim 
Health Talk with Amy 
TJ MAX & Dollar Store 
Pianist, Judy Phillips 
Lifelong Learning:  
The Making of Motown 
Blake Buck Bingo 
Pollock Painting 
Easy Dancing 
Movie Night 

9:30      
10:00      
10:30 
12:30 

1:00 
2:00 
3:30 

 
6:30 

 

Exercise with Steven  
Advanced Exercise     
Devotion with Charline 
Jigsaw Challenge 
Flower Arranging 
Blake Buck Bingo 
Wine Down with  
John Ripley 
Movie Night 
 

9:30      
10:00      
10:30 

1:00 
1:30 

 
2:00 
3:00 
3:30 
6:30 

Exercise with Charline 
Wind Creek Casino 
Puzzle Mania 
Blake General Store 
Matinee: The Absent-
Minded Professor 
Blake Buck Bingo 
Dominoes Gang 
Courtyard Games 
Movie Night 

 9:30      
10:00      
10:30 

 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 

 
 

6:30 

Exercise with Steven  
Advanced Exercise 
Lunch Bunch: 
Bubba’s Sports Bar 
Matinee: Matilda  
Blake Buck Bingo 
“I cannot tell a lie. 
Honest Abe is going 
to stop by!” 
Movie Night 

9:30      
10:00      
10:30 

1:30 
 

2:00 
3:00 
6:30 

 

Sit & Be Fit  
Current Events 
Puzzle Mania 
Matinee: Judy Garland in 
The Wizard of Oz 
Blake Buck Bingo 
Billiard Tournament  
Movie: John Wayne 
& Kathryn Hepburn in 
Rooster Cogburn 

               28 29                30                 31   

9:00 
9:30 

 
10:00  

1:00     
2:00 
3:00 
6:30 

6
:
0
0 

Worship w/ Pastor Ed 
Olive Baptist Church 
(Live Stream) 
Catholic Communion 
Puzzle Mania  
Blake Buck Bingo 
Bridge Players 
1960s Movie: 
Swiss Family Robinson 
 
 

9:30      
10:00  
10:30     

1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
3:30 
6:30 

 
 

Exercise with Steven  
Advanced Exercise 
Devotion with Charline   
Resident Council Meet 
Blake Bucks Bingo 
Family Council Meet 
Steven’s Health Talk 
Musical Monday: 
Oklahoma 
 

9:30          
10:30 

 
1:00 
1:30 

 
 

2:00 
3:30 
6:30 

Exercise  
Catholic Communion 
with Father O’Brien 
Scenic Ride & DQ 
Lifelong Learning:  
Apollo Missions to the 
Moon 
Blake Buck Bingo 
Easy Dancing 
Movie Night 

9:30      
10:00      
10:30 

1:00 
 

2:00 
3:30 

 
6:30 

Exercise with Steven  
Advanced Exercise 
Devotion with Jim 
Guest Speaker: 
Director of Tourism 
Blake Buck Bingo 
60s Dance Party & 
Birthday Bash w/Olivia 
Movie Night: 
Driving Miss Daisy 

 

THE BLAKE AT PENSACOLA | MOTOWN MAGIC  

FAMILY EVENTS 
1st- New Year’s Day Lunch 

1st- New Year’s Day Celebration 
3rd,10th,17th,24th- Wine  Down Wednesday 

6th,7th,13th,27th- Family Matinee 
10th- Taste of Motown 

29th- Family Council 
31st - 60s Dance Party & Birthday Bash 

 
 
 
 

SPECIAL GUESTS   
2nd – Bill & Tracey 

3rd & 24th – John Ripley 
9th-  Coffee with Cops 

9th & 23rd – Amy from Baptist PT  
9th & 23rd – Pianist, Judy Phillips 

10th – Jazz Performer, Joe Occhipinti 
15th- Motown Dancers 

17th- Jewelry Making with Kim 
17th & 31st – Pianist, Olivia Lee 

26th- Kevin Wood, as Abe Lincoln 
30th- Father O’Brien 

31st- Director of Tourism 
 
  

OUTINGS 
 

2nd, 9th, 15th, 23rd- Shopping 
5th & 25th – Wind Creek Casino & Lunch 
11th- Five Sisters Blues Café Luncheon 

12th – Bailey’s Farmers Market 
16th- Blake Bowlers at Strikerz 

18th- Nicks Boathouse Luncheon 
26th- Bubba’s Sport Bar & Grill Luncheon 

30th- Scenic Ride & DQ 
 
 
 
 
 

JANUARY 2024  

Events are subject to change, for the most up to date events schedule, please pick-up a weekly calendar from the 
concierge. 


