

## **FAMILY EVENTS**

1<sup>st</sup>- New Year's Day Lunch 1<sup>st</sup>- New Year's Day Celebration 3<sup>rd</sup>,10<sup>th</sup>,17<sup>th</sup>,24<sup>th</sup>- Wine Down Wednesday 6<sup>th</sup>,7<sup>th</sup>,13<sup>th</sup>,27<sup>th</sup>- Family Matinee 10<sup>th</sup>- Taste of Motown 29<sup>th</sup>- Family Council 31<sup>st</sup> - 60s Dance Party & Birthday Bash

## **SPECIAL GUESTS**

2<sup>nd -</sup> Bill & Tracey
3<sup>rd</sup> & 24<sup>th -</sup> John Ripley
9<sup>th</sup>- Coffee with Cops
9<sup>th</sup> & 23<sup>rd -</sup> Amy from Baptist PT
9<sup>th</sup> & 23<sup>rd -</sup> Pianist, Judy Phillips
10<sup>th</sup> – Jazz Performer, Joe Occhipinti
15<sup>th</sup>- Motown Dancers
17<sup>th</sup>- Jewelry Making with Kim
17<sup>th</sup> & 31<sup>st</sup> – Pianist, Olivia Lee
26<sup>th</sup>- Kevin Wood, as Abe Lincoln
30<sup>th</sup>- Father O'Brien
31<sup>st</sup>- Director of Tourism

## **OUTINGS**

2<sup>nd</sup>, 9<sup>th</sup>, 15<sup>th</sup>, 23<sup>rd</sup>- Shopping 5<sup>th</sup> & 25<sup>th</sup> – Wind Creek Casino & Lunch 11<sup>th</sup>- Five Sisters Blues Café Luncheon 12<sup>th</sup> – Bailey's Farmers Market 16<sup>th</sup>- Blake Bowlers at Strikerz 18<sup>th</sup>- Nicks Boathouse Luncheon 26<sup>th</sup>- Bubba's Sport Bar & Grill Luncheon 30<sup>th</sup>- Scenic Ride & DQ

## THE BLAKE AT PENSACOLA | MOTOWN MAGIC

	SUNDAY		MONDAY		TUESDAY	١	VEDNESDAY		THURSDAY		FRIDAY		SATURDAY
	NEW YEAR'S DAY 1 2			3		4			5		EPIPHANY/ 12th NIGHT 6		
13		9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 2:00 3:00	Exercise with Steven Advanced Exercise Devotion with Charline New Year's Day Lunch Blake Bucks Bingo New Year's Day	9:30 10:00 1:00 1:30	Exercise with Jim Walmart Shopping Dominoes Gang Hello 2024! Calendar & Annual Theme Reveal Blake Buck Bingo	9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00	Exercise with Steven Advanced Exercise Devotion with Jim Blake Ambassadors & Forget Me Not Gang Blake Buck Bingo	9:30 10:00 10:30	Exercise with Charline Forget Me Not Gang Travels Passport Travel: Croatia: Adriatic Delights	9:30 10:00 10:00 10:30	Exercise with Steven Advanced Exercise Wind Creek Casino Devotion w/Gail EPIPHANY/12 <sup>TH</sup> NIGHT	9:30 10:00 1:00 1:15 1:30 2:00	Sit & Be Fit This Day in History Matinee Movie: Mona Mania Mandalas Dominoes Gang Blake Buck Bingo
	# 100	6:30	Celebration Musical Monday: Chicago	<b>3:10</b> <b>3:30</b> 6:30	Bridge Players Easy Dancing Movie Night	<b>3:30</b> 6:30	Wine Down with John Ripley Movie Night	1:00 2:00 3:30 6:30	Blake General Store Blake Buck Bingo Billiard Tournament Movie Night	11:00 2:00 3:30 6:30	Grief Support w/Gail Blake Buck Bingo Bridge Players Movie Night	<b>3:00</b> 6:30	Scrabble Movie Night: Bob Hope in Caught in the Draft
	7	ELVIS'	S BIRTHDAY 8	LAW E	NFORCEMENT DAY 9		10		11		12		13
9:30 10:00 1:00 2:00 3:00	Olive Baptist Church (Live Stream) Catholic Communion Matinee: Matilda Blake Buck Bingo Brain Teasers & Cranium Crunches Motown Movie: I Wanna Hold	9:30 10:00 10:30 1:00 1:30 2:00 6:30	Exercise with Steven Advanced Exercise Devotion w/Charline Paint like Monet/Staci Celebrating Elvis's Birthday Blake Buck Bingo Musical Monday: South Pacific	9:30 10:00 10:30 11:30 2:00 3:00 3:30	Exercise with Jim Health Talk with Amy Belk Shopping Pianist, Judy Phillips Blake Buck Bingo Coffee with Cops Introductory Go-Go Easy Dancing Movie Night	9:30 10:00 10:30 1:00 2:00 3:30	Exercise with Steven Advanced Exercise Devotion with Charline Flower Arranging Blake Buck Bingo Happy Hour with Joe Occhipinti and the Taste of Motown Movie Night	9:30 10:00 10:30 1:00 2:00 3:10 6:30	Exercise with Charline This Day in History Lunch Bunch: Five Sisters Blues Café Blake General Store Blake Buck Bingo Brain Teasers & Cranium Crunches Movie Night	9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 6:30	Exercise with Steven Advanced Exercise Veterans Celebrate "Chuck" Ramsey Devotion with Gail Bailey's Farmers Mkt Blake Buck Bingo Bridge Players Movie Night	9:30 10:30 10:30 1:30 2:00 3:00 6:30	Sit & Be Fit Puzzle Mania January Wordle Matinee: Black Beauty Blake Buck Bingo Putt Putt Challenge Movie Night: Danny Kay in Frances Joins the WACS
	14		MLK DAY 15		16		17		18		19		20
9:00 9:30	Worship w/ Pastor Ed Hillcrest Baptist (Live Stream)	9:30 10:00 10:30	Exercise with Steven Advanced Exercise Devotion with Charline	9:30 10:00 10:30	Exercise with Jim Motown Wordie Blake Bowlers - Strikerz	9:30 10:00 10:30	Exercise with Steven Advanced Exercise Devotion with Jim	9:30 10:30	Exercise with Charline Lunch Bunch: Nick's Boathouse	9:30 10:00 10:30	Exercise with Steven Advanced Exercise Blake Bakers:	9:30 10:00 10:30	Sit & Be Fit This Day in History Craft Corner: Making Bird
10:00 2:00	Catholic Communion Blake Buck Bingo Dominoes	12:45 1:30	Dollar Tree Shopping Scrabble	2:00	Entertainment Center Blake Buck Bingo	12:30	Making Motown Jewelry with Kim Dutka Blake Buck Bingo	1:00	Matinee: Doris Day in Send Me No Flowers Dominoes Gang	1:00	Peach Cobbler Motown Mandalas Rilliand Toursement	1:00	Feeders Dominoes Gang Blake Buck Bingo
3:00 6:30	Motown Movie: That Thing You Do	2:00 3:00 6:30	Blake Bucks Bingo Motown Dancing Martin Luther King Jr. "I Have a Dream"	3:00 3:10 3:30 6:30	Motown Centerpieces Bridge Players Easy Dancing Movie Night	2:00 3:30 6:30	Wine Down with Pianist, Olivia Lee Movie Night	1:30 2:00 3:30 6:30	Blake Buck Bingo Courtyard Golf Movie Night	1:30 2:00 6:30	Billiard Tournament Blake Buck Bingo Movie Night: Fried Green Tomatoes	2:00 3:00 6:30	Bridge Players Movie: John Wayne Seven Sinners
	21		22		23		24		25		26		27
9:00 9:30	Worship w/ Pastor Ed Pensacola Christian (Live Stream)	9:30 10:00 10:30	Exercise with Steven Advanced Exercise Devotion with Charline	9:30 10:00 10:30	Exercise with Jim Health Talk with Amy TJ MAX & Dollar Store	9:30 10:00 10:30	Exercise with Steven Advanced Exercise Devotion with Charline	9:30 10:00 10:30	Exercise with Charline Wind Creek Casino Puzzle Mania	9:30 10:00 10:30	Exercise with Steven Advanced Exercise Lunch Bunch:	9:30 10:00 10:30	Sit & Be Fit Current Events Puzzle Mania
10:00 2:00 3:30	Catholic Communion Blake Buck Bingo Courtyard Golf	1:00 1:30 2:00	Manicure Monday Movie: Forrest Gump Blake Bucks Bingo	11:30	Pianist, Judy Phillips Lifelong Learning: The Making of Motown	12:30 1:00 2:00	Jigsaw Challenge Flower Arranging Blake Buck Bingo	1:00	Matinee: The Absent- Minded Professor	1:00 2:00	Bubba's Sports Bar Matinee: Matilda Blake Buck Bingo	2:00	Matinee: Judy Garland in The Wizard of Oz Blake Buck Bingo
6:30	Motown Movie: 50 Years of Motown Performances	3:00 6:30	SEQUENCE Musical Monday: The Phantom of the Opera	2:00 3:10 3:30 6:30	Pollock Painting Easy Dancing Movie Night	<b>3:30</b> 6:30	Wine Down with John Ripley Movie Night	2:00 3:00 3:30 6:30	Blake Buck Bingo Dominoes Gang Courtyard Games Movie Night	<b>3:00</b> <b>6:30</b>	"I cannot tell a lie. Honest Abe is going to stop by!" Movie Night	3:00 6:30	Billiard Tournament Movie: John Wayne & Kathryn Hepburn in Rooster Cogburn
9:00 9:30	28 Worship w/ Pastor Ed Olive Baptist Church	9:30 10:00	29 Exercise with Steven Advanced Exercise	9:30 10:30	30 Exercise Catholic Communion	9:30 10:00	31 Exercise with Steven Advanced Exercise				TOVN NIE @ C		
10:00 1:00	(Live Stream) Catholic Communion Puzzle Mania	10:30 1:00 2:00	Devotion with Charline Resident Council Meet Blake Bucks Bingo	1:00 1:30	with Father O'Brien Scenic Ride & DQ Lifelong Learning:	10:30 1:00	Devotion with Jim Guest Speaker: Director of Tourism				JAN	UA	RY 2024
2:00 3:00 6:30	Blake Buck Bingo Bridge Players 1960s Movie: Swiss Family Robinson	3:00 3:30 6:30	Family Council Meet Steven's Health Talk Musical Monday: Oklahoma	2:00 3:30 6:30	Apollo Missions to the Moon Blake Buck Bingo Easy Dancing Movie Night	2:00 3:30 6:30	Blake Buck Bingo 60s Dance Party & Birthday Bash w/Olivia Movie Night: Driving Miss Daisy						